HPCA-62 Load Runner

Additional Description
Description

[tem No.
Description

Detail

Wt Std Pk Ibs

Std Pk

Type

Brand

Part Number

Scde

A Roller Diamm

A Tolerance

B Roller Width mm
E Tread Width mm
P Boremm

P Tolerance

R Shoulder Diamm
S Shoulder Length mm
Approx Wt kg
Bearing

Radial Capacity 3000hrs L 10 Life @100 RPM n
Radial Capacity 500hrs L10 Life @33-1/3 RPM

n
Radial Capacity Static Limit n
Thrust Capacity Static Limit n

97297
HPCA-62

0.91 Ibs
1
LR Metric
Osborn
HPCA-62
Metric
62 mm
+0.00 -0.02
40 mm
38 mm
20 mm
+0.00-0.02
32 mm
1mm
0.91 kg
TRB
20330 n
48390 n

33940 n
20300 n

We not only supply bearing , but also sell:oil seals,washer lubricator,bearing ball,hydraulic

pump and other accessories.

If you have any inquiries, welcome to send us,we will quote you our favorable price

promptly.

Hope we have honor to servefor you.

Have a nice day!?
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Super

:'Di.-;trihumr Bearing Wholesalers Inc

Distributor Bearing Wholesalersinc
Ada-Sales Manager Tel:(65)-3159 1338 Fax:(65) 3159 1339

Email: ada@jbbearings.com

ADDRESS: ANSON ROAD INTERNATIONAL PLAZA SINGAPORE 079903

Warehouse Address?

1) 1586 Tampines Industrial Avenue 5 Singapore 526818

2) 1262 Waterford Way, Suite 400 Miami, FL 33126 U.S.A.
3) 181 Dixie Road Mississauga, Ontario L8T 1P6 Canada

We not only provideindustry-leading products, but also the best support in theindustry.
Our sales support organization isdedicated to providing our customers and distributorswith
the information they need.
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