HPCA-62 Load Runner

Additional Description

Description

Item No.	97297
Description	HPCA-62
Detail	
Wt Std Pk lbs	0.91 lbs
Std Pk	1
Type	LR Metric
Brand	Osborn
Part Number	HPCA-62
Scale	Metric
A Roller Dia mm	62 mm
A Tolerance	+0.00 -0.02
B Roller Width mm	40 mm
E Tread Width mm	38 mm
P Bore mm	20 mm
P Tolerance	+0.00 -0.02
R Shoulder Dia mm	32 mm
S Shoulder Length mm	1 mm
Approx Wt kg	0.91 kg
Bearing	TRB
Radial Capacity 3000hrs L10 Life @ 100 RPM n	20330 n
Radial Capacity 500hrs L10 Life @33-1/3 RPM	48390 n
n	
Radial Capacity Static Limit n	33940 n
Thrust Capacity Static Limit n	20300 n

We not only supply bearing , but also sell:oil seals, washer, lubricator, bearing ball, hydraulic pump and other accessories.

If you have any inquiries, welcome to send us,we will quote you our favorable price promptly.

Hope we have honor to serve for you.

Have a nice day!?



Distributor Bearing Wholesalers Inc

Ada-Sales Manager Tel:(65)-3159 1338 **Fax:**(65) 3159 1339

Email: ada@jbbearings.com

ADDRESS: ANSON ROAD INTERNATIONAL PLAZA SINGAPORE 079903

Warehouse Address?

- 1) 1586 Tampines Industrial Avenue 5 Singapore 526818
- 2) 1262 Waterford Way, Suite 400 Miami, FL 33126 U.S.A.
- 3) 181 Dixie Road Mississauga, Ontario L8T 1P6 Canada

We not only provide industry-leading products, but also the best support in the industry. Our sales support organization is dedicated to providing our customers and distributors with the information they need.

2/2